

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3247/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2005 in WP No. 4262/2004 of The

HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ASHISH BHARGAWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Datta, ASG

Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ditional

Learned ASG prays for two weeks' time to file add

affidavit. List after summer vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master