

a

ITEM NO.201

Court No.3

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3247/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2005 in WP No. 4262/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ASHISH BHARGAWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file addl.documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P.Tripathi, ASG.
Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
R1 Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.

Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG.
Mrs. Anita Sahani, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List on 5 February, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master Court Master